
D - MUNTIN 
PROFILE

E - HEAD

C - MEETING 
RAIL

B - JAMB

A - SILL 

NEW WOOD APRON

NEW WOOD DOUBLE 
HUNG WINDOW

NEW WOOD SILL

NEW WOOD EXTENSION JAMB

FIELD FORMED WATERPROOF 
PAN FLASHING

BACKER ROD & SEALANT

BLOCKING

NEW WOOD MUNTIN TO 
MATCH ORIGINAL HISTORIC

1 3/4"

3/
4"

1 
1/

2"

NEW OPERABLE LOWER SASH

1 
7/

8"

2"

2"

NEW WOOD EXTENSION JAMB

PAINTED WOOD TRIM

MTL. HEAD FLASHING

FIBER CEMENT 
CLAPBOARD SIDING

FLASHING WRAPS 
AROUND WINDOW 
HEAD

AIR MOISTURE 
BARRIER

BACKER ROD AND 
CAULK AT WINDOW 
BUCK (WEATHERSEAL)

FILL ALL CAVITIES IN 
WINDOW FRAME WITH 
CLOSED-CELL SPRAY 
FOAM INSULATION

5 
1/

8"

2 
5/

8"

1 3/4"

3 
1/

16
"

2 
1/

2"

1 3/4"

A - ALUM. WINDOW SILL 

EXISTING MASONRY WALL

NEW UNIVERSAL 700 
SERIES AWNING WINDOW 
HEAD

D - ALUM. WINDOW HEAD

B - HORIZONTAL MULL

NEW UNIVERSAL 700 
SERIES FIXED SASH

NEW FURRING WALL

NEW UNIVERSAL 700 
SERIES FIXED WINDOW

NEW UNIVERSAL 700 
SERIES AWNING WINDOW

3-1/2" SPRAY FOAM 
INSULATION

MINIMAL EXPANDING 
SPRAY FOAM

1X BLOCKING

BACKER ROD & SEALANT

PAINTED WOOD APRON

PTD BIRCH FACE 
PLYWOOD WITH SOLID 
WOOD EDGE

9 1/2"

GWB RETURN

NEW FURRING WALL

A - STEEL WINDOW SILL 

D - STEEL WINDOW HEAD

B - HORIZONTAL MULL

2"

FROSTED WIRE GLASS

9"
EXISTING TILE OVER PLASTER TO 
BE REMOVED

EXISTING FIXED LOWER PANEL

EXISTING AWNING WINDOW

2"

1 
3/

4"

2"
2 

3/
8"

2"

EXISTING TYPE M WINDOW DETAIL PROPOSED TYPE M WINDOW DETAIL

C - STEEL WINDOW MUNTIN C - ALUM. WINDOW MUNTIN

7/
8"

SPACER BAR TO BE THE SAME
WIDTH AS MUNTIN

1"

A - ALUM. WINDOW SILL 

EXISTING MASONRY WALL

NEW UNIVERSAL 700 
SERIES WINDOW HEAD

C - ALUM. WINDOW HEAD

NEW FURRING WALL

NEW 1X3 APRON, PTD.

NEW 3/8" BIRCH 
PLYWOOD SILL, PTD.

NEW UNIVERSAL 700 
SERIES AWNING WINDOW

2 
5/

8"

3-1/2" SPRAY FOAM 
INSULATION

MINIMAL EXPANDING 
SPRAY FOAM

7 3/4"

GWB RETURN

A - STEEL WINDOW SILL 

EXISTING MASONRY WALL

EXISTING STEEL AWNING 
WINDOW

C - STEEL WINDOW HEAD

EXISTING STEEL AWNING 
WINDOW

EXISTING MASONRY 
WALL

STEEL LINTEL

2 
1/

2"

1 1/4"

2 
3/

4"

EXISTING TYPE I STEEL WINDOW PROPOSED TYPE I UNIVERSAL 700 SERIES ALUMINUM AWNING WINDOW

2 
1/

2"

B - STEEL WINDOW MUNTIN B - ALUM. WINDOW MUNTIN

7/
8"

SPACER BAR TO BE THE SAME
WIDTH AS MUNTIN

1"
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 3" = 1'-0"
1 NEW TYPE O WINDOW DETAILS

 3" = 1'-0"
3 TYPE M WINDOW DETAIL

 3" = 1'-0"
2 TYPE I WINDOW DETAIL




